
GCSE TIMETABLE SUMMER 2024 
 

 Date Time Exam Board Exam Duration 

 

Friday 19th April 9am AQA Art exam  3 hours 
Monday 22nd April  9am AQA Art exam 5 hours 

Wednesday 24th April  9am AQA Art exam 3 hours 
W/C 29th April  9am AQA Spanish speaking tests All day 

Week 1 Friday 3rd May 1pm Pearson Travel and Tourism Component 3: Influences on Global Travel and Tourism 2 hours 

Week 2 

Thursday 9th May 9am AQA Religious Studies A Paper 1: Beliefs, Teachings and Practices 1h 45m 
 1pm Pearson Drama Set Text A - Theatre Makers 1h 45m 

Friday 10th May 9am 
 

AQA Combined Science: Trilogy Biology P1 
Biology P1 

1h 15m 
1h 45m 

 1pm AQA Sociology Paper 1: Families and Education 1h 45m 

Week 3 

Monday 13th May 9am AQA English Literature P1: Shakespeare and the 19th Century Novel 1h 45m 

Tuesday 14th May 
 

1pm 
 

WJEC Film Studies Comp 1: US Film 

Business P1: Investigating a Small Business 

1h 30m 

1h 45m Pearson 

Wednesday 15th May  
9am Pearson History P1: Medicine in Britain 1h 15m 
1pm OCR  Computer Science P1: Computer Systems 1h 30m  

Thursday 16th May  
9am OCR  Mathematics P1: Calculator 1h 30m  
1pm AQA Religious Studies A P2: Themes 1h 45m 

Friday 17th May 
 

9am AQA Combined Science: Trilogy Chemistry P1 
Chemistry P1 

1h 15m 
1h 45m 

1pm AQA Geography P1: Living with the Physical Environment 1h 30m 

Week 4 

Monday 20th May 9am AQA English Literature P2: Modern Texts and Poetry 2h 15m 

Tuesday 21st May 

1pm 
OCR  

Child Development: Health and well-being for child development 

Computer Science P2: Computational Thinking, Algorithms & Programming 

Sociology P2: Crime and Deviance and Social Stratification 

1h 15m 

1h 30m  

1h 45m AQA 

Wednesday 22nd May  
9am  AQA  

Combined Science:  Trilogy Physics P1 
Physics P1 

1h 15m 
1h 45m 

1pm OCR  Physical Education P1: Physical Factors Affecting Performance 1h  

Thursday 23rd May  
9am AQA English Language P1: Explorations in Reading and Writing 1h 45m 
1pm WJEC Film Studies Component 2: Global Film 1h 30m 

  

  

HALF TERM 
  

 

 

 

Week 5 

Monday 3rd June  
9am OCR  Mathematics P2: Non Calculator 1h 30m  
1pm OCR  Physical Education P2: Socio-Cultural Issues and Sports Psychology 1h 

Tuesday 4th June 
 

9am 
 AQA 

Spanish Listening 

Spanish Reading 

35m/ 45m 

45m/1h 
1pm Pearson History Anglo-Saxon & Norman England, the American West 1h 45m 

Wednesday 5th June 
9am AQA Geography P2: Challenges in the Human Environment 1h 30m 
1pm Pearson Business P2: Building a Business 1h 45m 



GCSE TIMETABLE SUMMER 2024 

Thursday 6th June 
9am AQA English Language P2: Writers' Viewpoints and Perspectives 1h 45m 
PM ALL BOARDS CONTINGENCY AFTERNOON  

Friday 7th June 1pm 
AQA Combined Science: Trilogy Biology P2 1h 15m 
AQA Biology P2 1h 45m 

Week 6 

 
Monday 10th June  

9am OCR  Mathematics P3: Calculator 1h 30m  

1pm  
OCR  Creative iMedia: In Media Industry 1h 30m  

AQA Spanish: Written 
1h/1h 
15m 

Tuesday 11th June  
9am 

AQA Combined Science: Trilogy Chemistry P2 1h 15m 
AQA Chemistry P2 1h 45m 

1pm Pearson History P3: Weimar & Nazi Germany 1h 20m 
Wednesday 12th June 9am  AQA Dance: Dance Appreciation  1h 30m 

Thursday 13th June PM ALL BOARDS CONTINGENCY AFTERNOON  

Friday 14th June  

9am AQA Geography P3: Geographical Applications 1h 30m 

1pm AQA Combined Science: Trilogy Physics P2 
Physics P2 

1h 15m 
1h 45m 

  Monday 17th June 1pm AQA Music: Understanding Music 1h 30m 
Week 7 Tuesday 18th June 9am Pearson Design and Technology: Polymers 1h 45m 
  Wednesday 19th June 9am AQA Food Preparation and Nutrition 1h 45m 

Week 8 Wednesday 26th June All day ALL BOARDS CONTINGENCY DAY  
 


